Product data sheet
10.04.2024

4 STAHLWILLEC )"

Offset screwdriver

10759

Art.No. 43062002

GTIN 4018754026272

Model 10759/1 2
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER

Label. Offset screwdriver Hex drive 2mm L.50mm

Features. e with hexagon end for ratchet No 415SGH N
¢ round shaft on screwdriver enables locking of ball retainer

Advantages.

With hexagonal tip for ratchet No. 415SGH N.

Technologies and features.

HI-LOK™

HI-LOK™ countersunk rivet technology is highly valued in the aerospace industry, as it
provides reliable connections even in safety-critical and confined environments. With
our patented STAHLWILLE HI-LOK™ ratchet, the hex key merely pushes the ball lock
aside. As a result, our ratchets offer the highest possible FOD prevention.



Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

Drive profile

External hex drive (mm)

Size

Length mm (L)

hex

2 mm

50 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

X

51

51

3

58

60

6

0.02088 dm3
43062002
0,025

0,000

0,003
4018754026272
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82054000
Packing standard 5
Weight 5¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
10759/1 2 Offset screwdriver Hex drive 2mm
43062002 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER L.50mm 4018754026272
43064002 10759/2 2 Offset screwdriver Hex drive 2mm 4018754026302

WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER

L.100mm
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GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754 026272H

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




